Video | UHO Series Outdoor Camera Housing
UHO Series Outdoor Camera Housing
u Protects camera/lens combinations up to 262 mm
(10.32 inch) length
u Hinged side opening for easy installation and
camera setup
u IP66, NEMA-4X enclosure rating

Enclosure protection IP66, NEMA-4X
* With heater/blower accessories installed
Ordering information
UHO‑HGS‑10 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens up to 262 mm (10.3 in.), 24 VAC,
50/60 Hz, heater, sunshield, feed-through cabling
Order number UHO-HGS-10
UHO‑HBGS‑10 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens up to 262 mm (10.3 in.), 24 VAC,
50/60 Hz, heater, blower, sunshield, feed-through
cabling
Order number UHO-HBGS-10
UHO‑HBPS‑10 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens up to 262 mm (10.3 in.), 24 VAC,
50/60 Hz, heater, blower, sunshield, outside BNC
connector and outside power connector
Order number UHO-HBPS-10
UHO‑HGS‑50 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens up to 262 mm (10.3 in.), 230 VAC,
50/60 Hz, heater, sunshield, feed-through cabling
Order number UHO-HGS-50
UHO‑HBGS‑50 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens up to 262 mm (10.3 in.), 230 VAC,
50/60 Hz, heater, blower, sunshield, feed-through
cabling
Order number UHO-HBGS-50
UHO‑HPS‑50 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens up to 262 mm (10.3 in.), 230 VAC,
50/60 Hz, heater, sunshield, outside BNC connector
and outside power connector
Order number UHO-HPS-50
UHO‑HBPS‑50 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens up to 262 mm (10.3 in.), 230 VAC,
50/60 Hz, heater, blower, sunshield, outside BNC
connector and outside power connector
Order number UHO-HBPS-50
UHO‑HBGS‑60 Outdoor Housing
for camera/lens up to 262 mm (10.3 in.), 120 VAC,
60 Hz, heater, blower, sunshield, feed-through cabling
Order number UHO-HBGS-60
Accessories
LTC 9215/00 Mount
Wall mount for LTC/HSG 948x, HSG9583 and UHI/UHO
housings